Species

Blue Catfish
Bowfin

Brook Trout
Brown Trout
Common Carp
Chain Pickerel
Channel Catfish
Crappie

Flathead Catfish
Freshwater Drum
Gar

Hybrid Striped Bass
Largemouth Bass
Muskellunge
Northern Pike
Rainbow Trout
Rock Bass
Sauger
Smallmouth Bass
Striped Bass
Sunfish

Walleye

White Bass
White Perch
Yellow Perch

June Anglers of the Month, 2017

Size

108 Ib, 5 0z

No Entry

4 b, 8 0z: 21"

9 lb, 3 0z: 28"
20 Ib 8 oz: 35"
51b, 6 0z: 27.50"
No Entry

3 Ib, 0 0z: 17.50"
35Ib 0oz

No Entry

11 1b, 0 0z: 42"
No Entry

12 Ib, 6 oz: 25"
No Entry

No Entry

9 b, 9 0z: 25.50"
11b, 3 0z: 12"
No Entry

5 Ib, 3 0z: 20.50"
22 b, 2 oz: 40"
21b, 7 0z: 13.25"
51b, 6 oz: 25.25"
No Entry

11b, 4 oz: 13.50"
11b, 4 oz: 13.50"

Angler's Name
Rodney Bateman
Jeffrey Utt
Paul Restuccia
Alan Harrington
John Hoke

Kyle Draucker
Robert Jimerson Jr.

Andrew Bagwell
Brian Canterbury
Jason Dudley

Alan Harrington
Tyler Huffman
James Winpisinger
Abigail Price

Cody Pigg

Christopher Huffman

Larry Scarborough Sr.

Home
Snow Camp, NC

Hillsville, VA
Hillsville, VA
Glade Spring, VA
Richmond, VA

North Chesterfield
Glen Allen, VA

Henrico, VA
Madison, VA
Boonville, NC
Glade Spring
Covington, VA
Norfolk, VA
Chesapeake, VA
Ferrum, VA

Covington, VA
Locust Grove, VA

Body of Water
Buggs Island Lake

Crooked Creek
Crooked Creek
Middle Fork Holston
Lake Moomaw

Swift Creek Reservior
James River

All Other Waters

Private Pond

Crooked Creek
Middle Fork Holston

James River

Smith Mountain Lake
Northwest River
Philpott Lake

Buggs Island Lake
Lake of the Woods

Date

6/17/2017

6/23/2017
6/21/2017
6/5/2017
6/2/2017

6/10/2017
6/5/2017

6/15/2017
6/9/2017
6/23/2017
6/9/2017
6/17/2017
6/20/2017
6/2/2017
6/8/2017

6/25/2017
6/30/2017
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